at Easton

AIRPORTS
Baltimore Washington Int'l (BW1I)
Easton Airport

COLLEGES

Chesapeake College

Sojourner Douglass College (Easton)
Salisbury University

University of Maryland (Cambridge)
United States Naval Academy

DAy CARE

Creative Corner, Inc.
Easton Day Care

Guppy’s Indoor Playground
Shakiara Day Care Service
Supertots, Inc.

GROCERY STORES
Acme

Food Lion

Giant Food and Pharmacy
Safeway Supermarket

GOLF COURSES

Easton Club Golf Course

Harbourtowne Golf Resort & Conf. Center
Hog Neck Golf Course

HoOsPITALS
Memorial Hospital at Easton, MD
Shore Health System of Maryland

LIBRARY
Talbot County Free Library

PUBLIC SERVICES

Easton Volunteer Fire Department
Easton Police Department

Easton Post Office

MVA Easton

Trash Collection

RECREATION

Academy Art Museum
Avalon Theatre

Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum
Chesapeake Bay Yacht Club
Chesapeake Recreation, Inc.
Cross Court Athletic Club
Easton Parks & Recreation
Easton Point Marina

Easton Premier Cinemas

St. Michaels Marina

800.I.FLY.BWI
410.770.8055

410.820.6058
410.943.1171
410.543.6000
410.476.5400
410.293.1000

410.822.2123
410.822.8061
410.820.9399
410.770.3380
410.822.5555

410.822.7073
410.819.3234
410.819.3212
410.822.5055

410.820.9800
410.745.9066
410.822.6079

410.820.5704
410.822.1000

410.822.1626

410.822.4848
410.822.1111
410.822.0491
888.212.4709
410.822.2525

410.822.2787
410.822.7299
410.745.2916
410.822.0644
410.820.9178
410.822.1515
410.822.2525
410.822.1201
410.822.9950
410.745.2400

Applebee’s

Alice’s Café

Big Bats Café

Bob Evans Farms

Chez Lafitte Gallery & Salon
Choptank Inn

Columbia Restaurant
Kendall’s Steak & Seafood
Legal Spirits Tavern

Mason’s

Out of the Fire

Plaza Tapatia

Portofino Ristorante Italiano
Ruby Tuesday Restaurant
Rustic Inn

The Inn at Easton

The Tidewater Inn
Washington Street Pub

ScHOOLS
Talbot County Public Schools

SHOPPING MALLS & CENTERS
Prime Outlets at Queenstown
Tred Avon Square

Walmart

SPECIALTY SHOPS
American Pennyroyal
Anastasia, LTD

Andrea’s Papillon

Cherry’s, Inc.

Chesapeake Specialties Unlimited
Chico’s

Gourmet Gallery

[zabella’s

Jake’s Pet Boutique

Jos A Bank

M. Randall & Company
Talbots

Wood Duck Shop and Gallery

UTILITIES -
Comcast Cablevision
Delmarva Power
Easton Utiliites
*(Gas & Electric
e Water / Sewer
e Cable

Verizon

PUSHOMES

www.pcshomes.com

410.770.9882
410.819.8590
410.820.4050
410.763.9502
410.770.8868
410.822.9719
410.770.5172
410.822.9898
410.820.0765
410.822.3204
410.770.4777
410.770.8550
410.770.9200
410.763.8475
410.820.8212
410.822.4910
410.822.1300
410.822.9011

410.822.0330

410.827.8699
410.822.3538
410.819.0440

410.822.5030
410.822.4814
410.820.4925
410.822.4750
410.924.1150
410.763.9104
410.763.7077
410.822.0752
410.822.2660
410.763.6895
410.820.4077
410.763.9650
410.820.5534

888.266.2278
800.898.8045
410.822.6110

410.954.6260

EQUAL HOUSING
OPPORTUNITY

MHBR
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