at Easton		Applebee's	410.770.9882
ut Lusion		Alice's Café	410.819.8590
		Big Bats Café	410.820.4050
AIRPORTS		Bob Evans Farms	410.763.9502
Baltimore Washington Int'l (BWI)	800.I.FLY.BWI	Chez Lafitte Gallery & Salon	410.770.8868
Easton Airport	410.770.8055	Choptank Inn	410.822.9719
		Columbia Restaurant	410.770.5172
Colleges		Kendall's Steak & Seafood	410.822.9898
Chesapeake College	410.820.6058	Legal Spirits Tavern	410.820.0765
Sojourner Douglass College (Easton)	410.943.1171	Mason's	410.822.3204
Salisbury University	410.543.6000	Out of the Fire	410.770.4777
University of Maryland (Cambridge)	410.476.5400	Plaza Tapatia	410.770.8550
United States Naval Academy	410.293.1000	Portofino Ristorante Italiano	410.770.9200
		Ruby Tuesday Restaurant	410.763.8475
Day Care		Rustic Inn	410.820.8212
Creative Corner, Inc.	410.822.2123	The Inn at Easton	410.822.4910
Easton Day Care	410.822.8061	The Tidewater Inn	410.822.1300
Guppy's Indoor Playground	410.820.9399	Washington Street Pub	410.822.9011
Shakiara Day Care Service	410.770.3380		
	410.822.5555	SCHOOLS	
Supertots, Inc.	410.022.3333	Talbot County Public Schools	410.822.0330
C		Taibot County I dolle Schools	710.022.0330
GROCERY STORES		SHOPPING MALLS & CENTERS	
Acme	410.822.7073		410.027.0600
Food Lion	410.819.3234	Prime Outlets at Queenstown	410.827.8699
Giant Food and Pharmacy	410.819.3212	Tred Avon Square	410.822.3538
Safeway Supermarket	410.822.5055	Walmart	410.819.0440
GOLF COURSES		SPECIALTY SHOPS	
Easton Club Golf Course	410.820.9800	American Pennyroyal	410.822.5030
Harbourtowne Golf Resort & Conf. Center	410.745.9066	Anastasia, LTD	410.822.4814
Hog Neck Golf Course	410.822.6079	Andrea's Papillon	410.820.4925
		Cherry's, Inc.	410.822.4750
HOSPITALS		Chesapeake Specialties Unlimited	410.924.1150
Memorial Hospital at Easton, MD	410.820.5704	Chico's	410.763.9104
Shore Health System of Maryland	410.822.1000	Gourmet Gallery	410.763.7077
	110.022.1000	Izabella's	410.822.0752
Library		Jake's Pet Boutique	410.822.2660
	410 022 1626	Jos A Bank	410.763.6895
Talbot County Free Library	410.822.1626	M. Randall & Company	410.820.4077
D		Talbots	410.763.9650
PUBLIC SERVICES		Wood Duck Shop and Gallery	410.820.5534
Easton Volunteer Fire Department	410.822.4848		
Easton Police Department	410.822.1111	UTILITIES	
Easton Post Office	410.822.0491	Comcast Cablevision	888.266.2278
MVA Easton	888.212.4709	Delmarva Power	800.898.8045
Trash Collection	410.822.2525	Easton Utiliites	410.822.6110
RECREATION		• Gas & Electric	
Academy Art Museum	410.822.2787	• Water / Sewer	
Avalon Theatre	410.822.7299	• Cable	
		Verizon	410.954.6260
Chesapeake Bay Maritime Museum	410.745.2916		
Chesapeake Bay Yacht Club	410.822.0644		
Chesapeake Recreation, Inc.	410.820.9178		
Cross Court Athletic Club	410.822.1515		
Easton Parks & Recreation	410.822.2525	DEC	EQUAL HOUSING
Easton Point Marina	410.822.1201	THOME'C	OPPORTUNITY
Easton Premier Cinemas	410.822.9950		MHBR
St. Michaels Marina	410.745.2400	www.ncshomes.com	Rev 9/06 No 1504

410.745.2400

St. Michaels Marina



Rev. 9/06 No. 1505